
 

         2018-19                   
Spaulding High School 

BOYS’ Ice Hockey 
 

Day Date Opponent (rink) Gametime Dismiss Bus 

Sat. Dec. 15 @ Middlebury (Midd. Sports Center) 7:00  4:00 

Fri. Dec. 21 @ BFA St. Albans - Doc Tulip vs. Essex 5:30 2:30 3:00 

Sat. Dec. 22 @ BFA St. Albans - Doc Tulip vs. BFA  1:30  11:00 

Sat. Dec. 29 vs. U-32 (BOR) 3:30  ----- 

Wed. Jan. 2 vs. Stowe (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Sat. Jan. 5 vs. Essex (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Wed. Jan. 9 vs. South Burlington (BOR)-PPD to 2/11 Make up Feb. 11  4:15 

Sat. Jan. 12 @ CVU (Cairns #1) 6:30  4:15 

Sat. Jan. 19 @ Rutland (Spartan Arena) 1:00  10am 

Wed. Jan. 23 vs. Rice (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Sat. Jan. 26 vs. BFA St. Albans (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Wed. Jan. 30 @ Stowe  6:45  4:45 

Sat. Feb. 2 vs. Middlebury (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Sat. Feb. 9 @ Essex  4:30  2:30 

Mon. Feb. 11 vs. South Burlington (BOR) – from 1/9 4:15  ----- 

Wed. Feb. 13 vs. Rutland (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Sat. Feb. 16 @ South Burlington (Cairns #1) 1:45  11:30 

Wed. Feb. 20 vs. CVU (BOR) 5:30  ----- 

Sat. Feb. 23 @ Rice (Cairns #1) 8:30  6:30 

Wed. Feb. 27 @ BFA St. Albans (Collins-Perley) 7:30  5:00 

Thurs. Feb. 28 VPA Tournament Pairings Announced    

Fri/Sat Mrch 1/2 Play-down Game TBA   

Tu/We Mrch 5/6 Quarterfinal Game TBA   

Fr/Sat Mrch 8/9 Semifinal Game TBA   

Wed. March 13 State Championship @ UVM TBA   

 

The TEN minute on-ice pre-game warm up begins 15 minutes prior to scheduled game time. 
Schedule is subject to change.      For updates please visit www.shsU61.org “athletics”. 

 
1-9-19 

http://www.shsu61.org/

